QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR TYLER DUNCAN,

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click

here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE

CUSTOMER #

GRAND TOTAL

LGKS303 2/20/2020 LPS-DELL TOUCH BATCH 1

1271134

$1,129,495.35

ITEM

QTY

CDW#

QUOTE DETAILS

UNIT PRICE

EXT. PRICE

DELL CTO 7470 15-9500 256/8 W10P
Mfg. Part#: 3000055974732

NOTE: TOUCH VERSION

This price includes 5YR 7x24 Onsite

Next Buisiness day warranty w/

accidental damage protection.

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

NEW ITEMS DO NOT PICK THIS LINE
Mfg. Part#: NEW-ITEM

White Glove Deployment - Includes
on-site setup, trash removal, and
staging old devices for trade-in
pickup. Custom part# to be created
upon receipt of signed statement of
work from Livonia Public Schools.
Contract: MARKET

BTO HP 800 G5 I5-9600T 256/8 WP
Mfg. Part#: 32471559

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

HP ESP Only HP e-Care Pack Next Business Day Hardware
Support

Mfg. Part#: U7899E
UNSPSC: 81111812
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

HP LCD Monitor Quick Release Bracket 2
Mfg. Part#: 6KD15AT
UNSPSC: 43211612

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

HP Smart Buy EliteDisplay S340c 34" Curved WQHD LED
Monitor - Black/Silver

Mfg. Part#: V4G46A8#ABA
UNSPSC: 43211902

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

Dell P2419H - LED monitor - Full HD (1080p) - 24"
Mfg. Part#: DELL-P2419HE

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

1090

1143

47

75

5976129

NEW-ITEM

6001508

585482

5568161

4410340

5850945

$922.50

$20.00

$690.00

$89.00

$30.00

$802.00

$185.00

$1,005,525.00

$22,860.00

$36,570.00

$4,717.00

$1,590.00

$37,694.00

$13,875.00
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QUOTE DETAILS (CONT.)

Dell Upgrade from 3Y Advanced Exchange to 5Y ProSupport 75 5119048 $54.01 $4,050.75
for monitors - exte

Mfg. Part#: 815-9536

UNSPSC: 81111812

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019

Supplies, Furn&Tech)

Microsoft Surface Wireless Mouse - Gray 20 4418264 $46.23 $924.60
Mfg. Part#: 3YR-00001

UNSPSC: 43211708

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

Microsoft Surface Keyboard - keyboard - English - North 20 4418255 $84.45 $1,689.00
America - gray

Mfg. Part#: 3YJ-00022
UNSPSC: 43211706

Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019
Supplies, Furn&Tech)

PURCHASER BILLING INFO SUBTOTAL $1,129,495.35
Billing Address: SHIPPING $0.00
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ACCTS PAYABLE SALES TAX $0.00
15125 FARMINGTON RD

LIVONIA, MI 48154-5474 GRAND TOTAL $1,129,495.35

Phone: (734) 523-9164
Payment Terms: NET 30-VERBAL

DELIVER TO Please remit payments to:
Shipping Address: CDW Government

LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 75 Remittance Drive

TYLER DUNCAN Suite 1515

15125 FARMINGTON RD Chicago, IL 60675-1515

LIVONIA, MI 48154-5474
Shipping Method: UPS Ground (1- 2 day)

Need Assistance? CDWeG SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Jesse Hafterson | (866) 809-9887 | jesshaf@cdwg.com

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2020 CDWeG LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239
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