QUOTE CONFIRMATION



DEAR TYLER DUNCAN,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. <u>Click</u> <u>here</u> to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE #	QUOTE DATE	QUOTE REFERENCE	CUSTOM	IER #	GRA	ND TOTAL
LGKS303	2/20/2020	LPS-DELL TOUCH BATC	H 1 12711	.34	\$1,1	29,495.35
QUOTE DETAILS						
ITEM		QTY	CDW#	UN	IT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
DELL CTO 7470 15-9500	256/8 W10P	1090	5976129		\$922.50	\$1,005,525.00
Mfg. Part#: 300005597473 NOTE: TOUCH VERSION This price includes 5YR 7x2 Next Buisiness day warrani accidental damage protecti Contract: REMC Supplies, I Supplies, Furn&Tech)	24 Onsite ty w/	(2019				
NEW ITEMS DO NOT PIC Mfg. Part#: NEW-ITEM	<u>CK THIS LINE</u>	1143	NEW-ITEM		\$20.00	\$22,860.00

Supplies, Furn&Tech)				
NEW ITEMS DO NOT PICK THIS LINE	1143	NEW-ITEM	\$20.00	\$22,860.00
Mfg. Part#: NEW-ITEM				
White Glove Deployment - Includes on-site setup, trash removal, and staging old devices for trade-in pickup. Custom part# to be created upon receipt of signed statement of work from Livonia Public Schools. Contract: MARKET				
BTO HP 800 G5 I5-9600T 256/8 WP	53	6001508	\$690.00	\$36,570.00
Mfg. Part#: 32471559				
Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)				
HP ESP Only HP e-Care Pack Next Business Day Hardware Support	53	585482	\$89.00	\$4,717.00
Mfg. Part#: U7899E				
UNSPSC: 81111812				
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA				
Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)				
HP LCD Monitor Quick Release Bracket 2	53	5568161	\$30.00	\$1,590.00
Mfg. Part#: 6KD15AT				
UNSPSC: 43211612				
Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)				
<u>HP Smart Buy EliteDisplay S340c 34" Curved WQHD LED</u> Monitor - Black/Silver	47	4410340	\$802.00	\$37,694.00
Mfg. Part#: V4G46A8#ABA				
UNSPSC: 43211902				
Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)				
<u> Dell P2419H - LED monitor - Full HD (1080p) - 24"</u>	75	5850945	\$185.00	\$13,875.00
Mfg. Part#: DELL-P2419HE				
Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)				

QUOTE DETAILS (CONT.)						
Dell Upgrade from 3Y Advanced Exchange to 5Y ProSupport for monitors - exte Mfg. Part#: 815-9536 UNSPSC: 81111812 Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)	75	5119048	\$54.01	\$4,050.75		
Microsoft Surface Wireless Mouse - Gray Mfg. Part#: 3YR-00001 UNSPSC: 43211708 Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)	20	4418264	\$46.23	\$924.60		
Microsoft Surface Keyboard - keyboard - English - North America - gray Mfg. Part#: 3YJ-00022 UNSPSC: 43211706 Contract: REMC Supplies, Furniture & Technology 2019 (2019 Supplies, Furn&Tech)	20	4418255	\$84.45	\$1,689.00		
PURCHASER BILLING INFO			SUBTOTAL	\$1,129,495.35		
Billing Address:			SHIPPING	\$0.00		
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS ACCTS PAYABLE 15125 FARMINGTON RD LIVONIA, MI 48154-5474 Phone: (734) 523-9164 Payment Terms: NET 30-VERBAL			SALES TAX	\$0.00		
			GRAND TOTAL	\$1,129,495.35		
DELIVER TO		Please ren	Please remit payments to:			
Shipping Address: LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS TYLER DUNCAN 15125 FARMINGTON RD LIVONIA, MI 48154-5474 Shipping Method: UPS Ground (1- 2 day)			CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515			
Need Assistance? CDW.G.G			NI			

Jesse Hafterson	I	(866) 809-9887	I	jesshaf@cdwg.com
ect to CDW's Terms and Condi				

For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2020 CDW•G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239